
STARTERS AND more DESSERTS ARE AVAILABLE ON OUR FESTIVE SPECIALS MENU

Chunky Chips or Skin on Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Cheesy Chips
Halloumi Fries

Onion Rings
Garlic bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Veg portion

Bread & Butter - 1 or 2 slices

M
M

 V
11 0312

2
5

Battered haddock with chips, mushy or garden peas and optional tartare sauce
Sausage and mash 3 Lincolnshire sausages with creamy mash, onion gravy and veg
10oz Gammon Steak with chips, mushrooms, tomato and garden peas
         add an egg and/or pineapple ring to your gammon                                
Thai green chicken curry a medium spiced curry with fragrant Thai spices in coconut
milk served with Basmati rice
Thai red vegetable curry aubergine, baby corn, spinach, peppers, mushrooms and
lentils served with Basmati rice (VG)
Cajun spiced chicken with chips, garden peas and salad garnish
Beef lasagne with your choice of chips & garden peas or garlic bread & salad
Wholetail scampi with mushy or garden peas and optional tartare sauce
Caesar salad gem lettuce, cherry tomatoes and croutons with grilled halloumi (V) or
chicken & bacon 
Aubergine & roasted pepper tagine with pea & mint rice and toasted almonds (VG)
'Surf n Turf' pasta king prawns and chorizo penne pasta in a tomato & garlic sauce
Cheese Burger a homemade burger in brioche bun topped with your choice of
mature cheddar or stilton 
Ranch Burger Jack Daniels BBQ pulled pork, bacon & Monterey Jack cheese
Grilled Halloumi Burger with sweet chilli sauce (V)

MAIN menu

8.50       Eton Mess Sundae (V)
6.50       Affogato (V)
8.50       Baileys Affogato (V)
3.90       Ice Cream / Sorbet (V) 1 scoops
4.90       Ice Cream / Sorbet (V) 2 scoops

ice creamsSIDES

Ice cream flavours - Vanilla ; Chocolate or
Strawberry
Sorbet flavours - Raspberry or Lemon

MAINS

classic ROASTS

Topside of beef     16.00                                     Leg of lamb    16.00
      Side of cauliflower cheese (Sundays only)    4.50

extra Yorkshire pudding 1.00

Served every day during our festive period and comes with roast potatoes, selection of
vegetables and rich beef gravy.

16.50
15.50
17.50
1.00 each
15.00

14.00

14.00
17.00
15.50
15.00

13.00
14.50
16.00 / 17.00

19.00
16.00

4.00
5.50
6.00
7.50
3.50
5.50
8.50
3.50
0.75 / 1.50


