

## MAN MENU



## STARTERS AND MORE DESSERTS ARE AVAILABLE ON OUR FESTIVE SPECIALS MENU

## MAINS

Battered haddock with chips, mushy or garden peas and optional tartare sauce	16.50	
Sausage and mash 3 Lincolnshire sausages with creamy mash, onion gravy and veg	15.50	
10oz Gammon Steak with chips, mushrooms, tomato and garden peas	17.50	
add an egg and/or pineapple ring to your gammon	1.00 each	
Thai green chicken curry a medium spiced curry with fragrant Thai spices in coconut	15.00	
milk served with Basmati rice		
Thai red vegetable curry aubergine, baby corn, spinach, peppers, mushrooms and	14.00	
lentils served with Basmati rice (VG)		
Cajun spiced chicken with chips, garden peas and salad garnish	14.00	
Beef lasagne with your choice of chips & garden peas or garlic bread & salad		
Wholetail scampi with mushy or garden peas and optional tartare sauce	15.50	
Caesar salad gem lettuce, cherry tomatoes and croutons with grilled halloumi (V) or		
chicken & bacon		
Aubergine & roasted pepper tagine with pea & mint rice and toasted almonds (VG)		
'Surf n Turf' pasta king prawns and chorizo penne pasta in a tomato & garlic sauce		
Cheese Burger a homemade burger in brioche bun topped with your choice of		
mature cheddar or stilton	•	
Ranch Burger Jack Daniels BBQ pulled pork, bacon & Monterey Jack cheese	19.00	
Grilled Halloumi Burger with sweet chilli sauce (V)	16.00	

## **CLASSIC ROASTS**

Served every day during our festive period and comes with roast potatoes, selection of vegetables and rich beef gravy.

Topside of beef 16.00 Leg of lamb 16.00
Side of cauliflower cheese (Sundays only) 4.50
extra Yorkshire pudding 1.00

SIDES		ICE CKEAMS	
Chunky Chips or Skin on Fries	4.00	8.50 Eton Mess Sundae (V)	
Sweet Potato Fries	5.50	6.50 Affogato (V)	
Cheesy Chips	6.00	8.50 Baileys Affogato (V)	
Halloumi Fries	7.50	3.90 Ice Cream / Sorbet (V) 1 scoops	
Onion Rings	3.50	4.90 Ice Cream / Sorbet (V) 2 scoops	
Garlic bread	5.50		
Cheesy Garlic Bread	8.50	<b>Ice cream flavours</b> – Vanilla ; Chocolate or	
Veg portion	3.50	Strawberry	
Bread & Butter - 1 or 2 slices	0.75 / 1.50	Sorbet flavours - Raspberry or Lemon	